Division 1

Boat Name
loulou

Panic Attack
Ska

Division 2

Boat Name
Evelyn
Annandale

Mr. TapToe

Still Crazy

Lady Kat

Yours Mine & Ours
Sea Bean

Pas De Deux
Deuce of Hearts
Into The Mystic
Messing About
Elixir

Course:

Boat Type
J/105

J/24

J/24

Course:

Boat Type
C&C 2911
Pearson 10M
Rhodes 19
Dufour 27
O'Day 28
Catalina 27
Ericson 30+
Catalina 27 TM
Gemini 105-MC
Hunter 306
CSs-27

Pearson 31-2

2012 HYC Twilight Series
Race 5: 10 August 2012

Race Committee: Dave & Barbara Frieden and Ellen Murphy

Skipper
Beaudin, Wendy
Smith, Roy
Wilder, Dave

Skipper

Dryer, Bob
Trunfio, Peter
Manjorin, Gregg
Rosco, Anthony
Reitman, David
Jarski, Steve
Standridge, David
Solomon, Michael
Cetta,Mark

Tyler, Walter & Rita
DeBenedetto, Rick
Williams, Thomas

Printed:
8/10/12

PHRF
102
174
174

PHRF
189
165
270
234
210
222
183
213
177
219
213
177

Factor
1.0309
0.9174
0.9174

Factor
0.8969
0.9302
0.8000
0.8403
0.8696
0.8547
0.9050
0.8658
0.9132
0.8584
0.8658
0.9132

Start
7:08:00
7:08:00
7:08:00
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Finish
7:42:37
7:46:11
7:47:29

Finish
7:58:19
7:57:27
8:18:11

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:34:37
0:38:11
0:39:29

Elapsed
0:43:19
0:42:27
1:03:11

Corrected
0:35:41
0:35:02
0:36:13

Corrected
0:38:51
0:39:29
0:50:33

Place

Place
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